	77 TRANSMI	$\frac{\mathbf{TAL LETTER}}{\mathbf{O}} \left(\begin{array}{c} \mathbf{O} \end{array} \right)$	$\langle O \rangle$	57		
Department of State Division of Corporati P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SUBJECT:	. ICS & ASSOCIATES, (Proposed corpor	INC - ate name - must include suff	9 2)0000305 -12/01/99- *****78.7	80623 -01068016 5 *****78.75		
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :						
S70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED 			
FROM:	Irvin C. Seger	· · · · ·	· · · .	·		
	Name (Printed or typed)					
	3327 Amberjack Road					
	Address Addres					
	City, State & Zip					
	Dayume re	aphone munder				

...

€

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

02133

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
ARTICLES OF INCORPOR	RATION	د	,ret (
The undersigned incorporator, for the p Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt	urpose of forming a corporation under the Florida ts the following Articles of Incorporation.		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be	: ICS & ASSOCIATES, INC.		
			· · · · ·
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL C	DFFICE		
The principal place of business and m	nailing address of this corporation shall be: 3327 Amberjack Road Lantana, FL 33462		
		····	·
ARTICLE IIISHARESThe number of shares of stock that the	is corporation is authorized to have outstanding a	t any one time is:	
	50		•. ·
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REG	ISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADD	PECC	· ·
The name and Florida street address o	of the initial registered agent are:	<u>KLSS</u>	
	Irvin C. Seger		· · · ·
	3327 Amberjack Road	1 7. 10	
	Lantana, FL 33462	ALL SE	
ARTICLE V INCORPORAT	OR	ARE	
The name and address of the incorpo	orator to these Articles of Incorporation are:	DE 1	
N	President	Sing -	
n N	Irvin C. Seger	TO 3	
N A	3327 Amberjack Road	79 - 0	
	Lantana, FL 33462	a Ξ σ	_
Juin De	q/l 11/16/99		
Signature/Incorporator		Date	· .
(An additional a	article must be added if an effective date is reques	sted.)	a
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
a second i nereby accept the appointment a	o accept service of process for the above stated corporations registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fit		
obligations of my position as registered agent	pper and complete performance of my duties, and I an	n familiar with and accept the	!
Divin Dec	11/26/99		·
Signature/Registered Agent		Date	-
		11.	-
	•	•	

_

4